Position

Dept. Chair Stipend-Early
Childhood Education

Dept. Chair Stipend-Early
Childhood Education

Dept. Chair Stipend-Early
Childhood Education

Other Positions Held Community College District

EES A/C Career
Technical High School
Articulation Workshop,
Other Acad Svcs A/C
Overload - Economic
Development - Soft,
A/C Faculty - Teaching
First 5 Grant, First 5 -
Other Academic
Services, A Faculty -
Early Childhood
Education, A/C Faculty
- Child Development,
A/C Faculty - Life
Management Sub, A/C
Sub-Lifespan(Child
Dev., Fam St, Ger))

A Faculty - Family Life
Education, A/C Faculty
- Child Development

A/C Faculty - Teaching
First 5 Grant, First 5 -
Other Academic
Services, A Faculty -
Early Childhood
Education, A/C Faculty
- Child Development,
A/C Faculty -
Psychology Sub, A/C
Faculty - Life
Management Sub

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Department

DVC - Family Life
Education

DVC - Family Life
Education

DVC - Family Life
Education

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$112,804 $19,961

$109,445 $29,471

$100,447 $37,135



Dept. Chair Stipend-Early
Childhood Education

Senior Office Assistant

Family Life Education Specialist

Family Life Education Specialist

Family Life Education Specialist

Child Care Center Assistant

Child Care Center Assistant

Child Care Center Assistant

Child Care Center Assistant

Child Care Center Assistant

Child Care Center Assistant

Student Worker |

Child Care Center Assistant

EES "A" First 5 Grant Contra Costa Community
(Social Sciences), A College District

Faculty - Family Life

Education, A/C Faculty

- Child Development,

Other Academic

Service - AC Load, A/C

Faculty - Life

Management Sub

Senior Office Assistant Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Office Assistant |, Contra Costa Community
Senior Office Assistant College District

- Sub, Sr Office

Assistant - Temp Cash

Assistant 4 Needy

Families (TANF) - S

Contra Costa Community
College District

Student Worker | Contra Costa Community

College District

Child Care Center Contra Costa Community
Assistant, Instructional College District
Assistant

DVC - Family Life
Education

DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education

DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education

$93,778

$45,544

$44,834

$40,416

$39,961

$23,406

$23,228

$22,977

$21,944

$14,277

$4,884

$4,429

$4,349

$25,363

$14,738

$15,452

$10,123

$25,047

$7,942

$13,985

$17,522

$15,166

$0

$0

$0

$0



Child Care Center Assistant

Student Worker |

Child Care Center Assistant

Student Worker |

Student Worker |

Child Care Center Assistant

Student Worker |

Child Care Center Assistant

Student Worker |

Family Life Education Specialist

Student Worker |

Child Care Center
Assistant

Child Care Center
Assistant

Student Worker |

Instructional Assistant

Student Worker |

Child Care Center
Assistant, Family Life
Education Specialist

Child Care Center
Assistant

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

Contra Costa Community
College District

DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education

DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education
DVC - Family Life
Education

$3,212

$2,493

$2,242

$2,028

$1,530

$1,463

$1,064

$809

$337

$270

$193

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



