Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Dept. Chair Stipend-Early Childhood Education	EES A/C Career Technical High School Articulation Workshop, Other Acad Svcs A/C Overload - Economic Development - Soft, A/C Faculty - Teaching First 5 Grant, First 5 - Other Academic Services, A Faculty - Early Childhood Education, A/C Faculty - Child Development, A/C Faculty - Life Management Sub, A/C Sub-Lifespan(Child Dev., Fam St, Ger.)	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$112,804	\$19,961
Dept. Chair Stipend-Early Childhood Education	A Faculty - Family Life Education, A/C Faculty - Child Development	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$109,445	\$29,471
Dept. Chair Stipend-Early Childhood Education	A/C Faculty - Teaching First 5 Grant, First 5 - Other Academic Services, A Faculty - Early Childhood Education, A/C Faculty - Child Development, A/C Faculty - Psychology Sub, A/C Faculty - Life Management Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$100,447	\$37,135

Dept. Chair Stipend-Early Childhood Education	EES "A" First 5 Grant (Social Sciences), A Faculty - Family Life Education, A/C Faculty - Child Development, Other Academic Service - AC Load, A/C Faculty - Life Management Sub	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$93,778	\$25,363
Senior Office Assistant	Senior Office Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$45,544	\$14,738
Family Life Education Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$44,834	\$15,452
Family Life Education Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$40,416	\$10,123
Family Life Education Specialist		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$39,961	\$25,047
Child Care Center Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$23,406	\$7,942
Child Care Center Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$23,228	\$13,985
Child Care Center Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$22,977	\$17,522
Child Care Center Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$21,944	\$15,166
Child Care Center Assistant	Office Assistant I, Senior Office Assistant - Sub, Sr Office Assistant - Temp Cash Assistant 4 Needy Families (TANF) - S	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$14,277	\$0
Child Care Center Assistant		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$4,884	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$4,429	\$0
Child Care Center Assistant	Child Care Center Assistant, Instructional Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$4,349	\$0

Child Care Center Assistant	Child Care Center Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$3,212	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$2,493	\$0
Child Care Center Assistant	Child Care Center Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$2,242	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$2,028	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$1,530	\$0
Child Care Center Assistant	Instructional Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$1,463	\$0
Student Worker I	Student Worker I	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$1,064	\$0
Child Care Center Assistant	Child Care Center Assistant, Family Life Education Specialist	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$809	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$337	\$0
Family Life Education Specialist	Child Care Center Assistant	Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$270	\$0
Student Worker I		Contra Costa Community College District	DVC - Family Life Education	\$193	\$0